
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

12 

73 

9 

2 

5 

63 

G1 

G72 

G91 

39 

66 

55 

11 

Name 

Nate KERN 

Christof HÖFER 

Marvin JÜRGENS 

Harald KITSCH 

Fritz SPENNER 

Kai-Uwe LENZ 

Matthias BETZ 

Kiljan LANGE 

Hans-Werner HAAS 

Marco GLUCH 

René ITEN 

Heinz SCHÖNBRUNNER 

Daniel WERTH 

Nat 

USA 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

AMA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Class 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Motorrad 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

7 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

3 

Best Tm 

1:48.233 

1:48.320 

1:49.586 

1:50.520 

1:51.200 

1:51.955 

1:52.099 

1:53.010 

1:55.118 

1:55.888 

1:56.684 

2:00.544 

Diff 

0.087 

1.353 

2.287 

2.967 

3.722 

3.866 

4.777 

6.885 

7.655 

8.451 

12.311 

Gap 

0.087 

1.266 

0.934 

0.680 

0.755 

0.144 

0.911 

2.108 

0.770 

0.796 

3.860 

In Lap 

8 

3 

5 

7 

9 

4 

6 

8 

9 

6 

6 

8 

0 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Karsten WERNER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan BECK D/GER 
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-04/19, FIM Europe EMN: 10/537 FIM IMN: 191/81

IDM Most/CZ 
BMW Motorrad BoxerCup promoted by Wilbers 

Freies Training 2 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 13:35:00 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

09.08.2019 13:35 


